AJuo sousisya. ioj psjonb aie siequinu Jed siainoenuepy

series 19-33 TONNES

System No.: 150100051

Type Baumuster

»CHno 958.719 395.342

L]

2626
2632
3332

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
N.A 50137 N.A. 50306 50626
387.492.1209 387.490.0501 395.492.0204
387.490.0925 || _395.490.1219
3
% 3
N.A.
51228
N.A. 50137 N.A.
387.492.1209
387.490.0725 || _395.490.1019
387.490.2725

Mounting Parts

1

50800
387.490.0041
335.491.0040

Q

N.A.
51228
2.
99778
071.555.078.502

3. 4.

51807
071.555.090.501 387.492.0240
395.492.0040

645.492.1140

W ®

OINEX




